Kaiti Lenhart * FLAGLER COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS



1769 East Moody Boulevard, Building 2, Suite 101 * PO Box 901 * Bunnell, Florida 32110-0901 Phone (386) 313-4170 * Fax (386) 313-4171 * www.FlaglerElections.com

Cancellation of Registration Form

Complete and return the form below to cancel your voter registration in Flagler County, Florida. The cancellation is effective upon receipt by the Flagler County Supervisor of Elections.

Instructions: Fill in the required information and mail or hand-deliver this form containing your original signature to our office.

Mail to: Flagler County Supervisor of Elections PO Box 901 Bunnell, Florida 32110 Deliver to: Flagler County Supervisor of Elections 1769 E. Moody Blvd., Bldg. 2, Ste. 101 Bunnell, FL 32110

Cancellation of Florida Voter Registration	
Your Full Name:	
Date of Birth or Voter Registration #:	
Daytime Phone:	
Please remove my name from the voter registration rolls in the State of Florida.	
Signature of Voter:	Date: